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НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 01.05.2019р.

ДЕМКОВИЧ Юлія Леонідівна

ГОЛОД Олександр Степанович

ГОРДЄЄВА Людмила Іванівна

ГОЦУЛЯК Ольга Анатоліївна

БУРА Наталія Орестівна

БОДНАРУК Василь Богданович

БОДНАРУК Наталія Миколаївна

КОСТЕЦЬКИЙ Юрій Георгійович

ЛАЗЬО Вікторія Романівна

КОЗАР Валентина Іванівна 

ІВАНІВ Леся Ігорівна

ДУДКА Наталя Миколаївна

Зелінський Павло Ігорович 

ОДІЖИНСЬКА Лілія Богданівна

ОЛЕКСИШИН Марія Юліанівна

Мединська Анжела Володимирівна 

(ШВАЛЮК)  

ЛЮТИЙ Сергій Іванович

МАКСИМОВИЧ Сергій Васильович

Ломаківська Тетяна Іванівна

ЛОМАКІНА Лілія Володимирівна

СЕРЕДА Ірина Анатоліївна 

СЕРКІЗОВСЬКА Тетяна Леонідівна

Скібньовська Галина Михайлівна 

СКІДАН Олена Євгенівна

ПИВОВАРЧУК Орислава Євгенівна

ПЕНДЗЕЙ Галина Георгіївна

ДНК

ЦІЦІНСЬКИЙ Ігор Володимирович

ХАБЛЮК Тетяна Віталіївна

ФЕДЧИШИН Наталія Володимирівна

ФЕДЮШИНА Ольга Володимирівна

ТКАЧУК Валентина Василівна

ТКАЧУК Сергій Олександрович

Джус Сергій Зіновійович ДНК

Дідик Інна Олегівна ДНК

Захарків Тетяна Богданівна-ДНК 

Килимар Ольга Дмитрівна ДНК

Войташек Василь Іванович ДНК

Гетьман Ірина Михайлівна ДНК



90,58

1 027,52

173,88

850,37

173,58

185,52

695,52

521,59

2 845,36
388,23

321,41

1 241,03

894,69

Статкевич Ольга Іванівна ДНК

Темнікова Світлана Аркадіївна ДНК

Остапчук Віталій Петрович ДНК

Підгайна Інна Валеріївна ДНК 

Максимович Леся Василівна ДНК

Осадчук Валентина Юліанівна ДНК

Новак Оксана Володимирівна ДНК 

припинила

САЛІЙ Ганна Ярославівна

ЛЕСЕЙКО Всеволод Васильович

Хомутова Ольга Михайлівна ДНК

Чаплій Анжела Михайлівна ДНК

Припинили діяльність
БРИКСА Тамара Іванівна припинила 

01.10.2017р.
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